
Faculty of Sciences 
Sr. 
# 

Program 
Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 
Botany Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

1. Ph.D Dr. Abdul Wahid drawahid2001@yahoo.com 0300-7290264 Dr. Farrukh Javed drfarrukhjk@yahoo.com 0333-6502747 Dr.M.Sajid Aqeel sajidakeel@yahoo.com 0321-9661829 

Math & Statistics Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
2. Ph.D Mr. Mahmood A Khan mahmood_ahmad@uaf.edu.

pk 
0333-6560596 D.M. Yaseen myaseen208@gmail.com 0300-6576764 Rabia Munir rabia.uaf@hotmail.com 0332-6507951 

Chemistry Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
3. Ph.D Dr. Haq Nawaz Bhatti hnbhatti2005@yahoo.com 0333-6528455 Dr. Rasheed A Khera rasheedahmadkhera@yahoo.

com 
0301-6645145 Dr.Muhammad Zahid  0300-8049059 

Zoology & Fisheries Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
4. Ph.D Dr. Hammad Ahmad 

Khan 
druafhammad@yahoo.com 0305-7450995 Dr. Khalid Abbas Abbas_hau@yahoo.com 0333-6734766 Dr. Abdul Mateen mateen117@yahoo.co

m 
0300-6628458 

Faculty of Agriculture 
Program Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Agronomy Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
5. Ph.D Dr. M. Farooq farooqcp@gmail.com 0300-7108652 Dr. Haroon Zaman 

Khan 
haroon679@hotmail.com 0300-9666097 Dr.Sardar Alam 

Cheema 
sardaralam35@hotmail
.com 

0345-8731777 

Plant Breeding & 
Genetics 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

6. Ph.D Dr. Ihsan Khaliq Ikhaliq63@yahoo.com 0300-7609877 Dr. Hammad Nadeem muhammadnadeem@ymail.c
om 

0321-7835708 Dr.Muhammad Aslam aslampbg@yahoo.com 03226353062 

Plant Pathology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
7. Ph.D Dr. Sajid Aleem sajid_aleem@yahoo.com 0300-6045785 Dr. Luqman Amrao raoluqman@gmail.com 0321-6696629 Dr.Nasir A.Khan nasir_8914@yahoo.co 0315-7538700 

Agri. Entomology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
8. Ph.D Dr. M. Hamid Bashir Hamid_uaf@yahoo.com 0321-6650959 Dr. Rashad Rasool 

Khan 
rashadkhan@uaf.edu.pk 
rashad_khan1@yahoo.com 

0321-9661757 Dr.M.Dildar Gogi drmdgogi1974@gmail.c
om 

0345-7941061 

Inst. of 
Horticultural Sci. 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

9. Ph.D Dr. M. Jafar Jaskani jjaskani@uaf.edu.pk 0333-8374556 Dr.C.M.Ayyub cmayyub91@yahoo.com 0333-8989779 Dr.Adnan Younis adnanyounis1976@yah
oo.com 

0300-6608863 

Crop Physiology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
10. Ph.D Dr. Muhammad 

Shahbaz Naeem 
shahbaz_at@yahoo.com 0336-5578898 - - - - - - 

FRM & Wildlife Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
11. Ph.D Dr. Shahid Yaqoob drshahidfrw55@yahoo.com 0332-6816448 DR.Khayyam Anjum khayyamanjum@hotmail.com 0321-7615366 Dr.Ihsan Qadir mrbhabha@gmail.com 0300-7218504 

Biotechnology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
12. Ph.D Prof. Dr. M. Sawar Khan mskhan5@yahoo.com 0300-5551731 Dr. Ghulam Mustafa mustafag_biotech@yahoo.co

m 
0300-7539206 Dr. Sidra Ijaz drsiddraijaz@uaf.edu.p

k 
0332-6585926 

Soil & 
Environmental Sci. 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

13. Ph.D Dr. M. Saqib drhmsab@yahoo.com 0321-8873763 Dr. H. Naeem Asghar naeemasghar@yahoo.com 0300-
66152299 

Dr. Saif Ullah saifullagoraya@gmail.c
om 

0333-9927348 

 



Faculty of Social Sciences 
Program Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

IAERD Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
14. Ph.D Agri 

Extension 
Dr. Munir Ahmad ahmadm@brain.net.pk 0333-6515315 Dr.Khalid Mehmood 

Ch. 
khalidchuaf@yahoo.com 0300-7672759 Dr.Shoukat Ali shoukat7spk@yahoo.c

om 
0333-8360766 

Resource 
Economics 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

15. Ph.D Prof.Dr. Muhammad 
Ashfaq 

Ashfaq9@hotmail.com 0300-6626237 Dr. Sultan Ali Adil sultan_adilpk@yahoo.com 0345-7692292 Dr. Khuda Bakhsh kbmultan@hotmail.com 03006693012 

Faculty of Agri. Engineering & Technology 
Environmental 

Engg. 
Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

16. Ph.D Dr. Abdul Nasir awan312@hotmail.com 0321-7326885 Mr. Shafiq Anwar shafiq_anwar@hotmail.com 0343-4370461 Mr. Rana Ammar 
Aslam 

engr.ammar_1251@ya
hoo.com 

0300-5807248 

Irrigation & 
Drainage 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

17. Ph.D Prof. Dr. M. Arshad arshad@yahoo.com 0333-8317283 Mr. Sikandar Ali sikandar_ali@uaf.edu.pk 0333-8331141 Mr. Nabeel Usman m.nabeelusman@gmail
.com 

0334-6518717 

Farm. Machinery & 
Power 

Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

18. Ph.D Prof. Dr. Manzoor 
Ahmad 

manzoor.ahmad@uaf.edu.p
k 

0333-6532246 Mr. M. Yamin yamin529@uaf.edu.pk 0333-8363121 Mr. M. Tuseef Asghar mtuseef@uaf.edu.pk 0334-6512185 

Food Sciences Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
19. Ph.D Dr. Imran Pasha ipasha2001@yahoo.com 0321-6886886 Dr. M. Atif Randhawa atifrandhawa@yahoo.com 0300-767716 Dr. M. Saeed saeedifst@yahoo.com 0322-7688088 

Faculty of Animal Husbandry 
Program Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Animal. B.Genetic Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
20. Ph.D D.Muhammad Sajjad 

Khan 
drsajjad2@yahoo.com Ext.3202 Dr.Nuhammad Saif  ur 

Rehman 
shsaifurrehman@gmail.com Ext.3202 Dr.Pervez Akhtar drpervez_1@yahoo.co

m 
Ext.3202 

Poultry Science Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
21. Ph.D Dr. Muhammad Yousaf yousaf@uaf.edu.pk 0300-7980720 Dr. Fawad Ahmad Fawwad55@hotmail.com 0333-6506207 Dr. Muhammad Ashraf Mashraf_uaf@yahoo.c

om 
0300-7900300 

Animal Nutrition Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
22. Ph.D Dr.Shoukat Ali Bhatti sabhatti60@gmail.com 0321-7833212 Dr.Nasir Ali Tauqir tauqir041@gmail.com 0300-7932602 Dr.Muhammad Sharif drsharifuaf@yahoo.co

m 
0301-6025041 

Faculty of Veterinary Sciences 
Program Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 

Pathology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
23. Ph.D Dr. Ahrar Khan ahrar1122@yahoo.com 0333-6517844 Dr. M. Zargham Khan mzargham2000@yahoo.com 0300-7649506 Fazal Mahmood fazalmahkhan@yahoo.

com 
0323-7288425 

Program Name Group Leader Member 1 Member 2 
Pharmacology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 

24. Ph.D Dr. Ijaz Javed Hassan sandhu_drijaz@yahoo.com 0344-7648797 Dr.Faqir Muhammad Faqirmuhammad33@gmail.c
om 

0321-9662119 Dr.Bilal Aslam bilal933_uaf@yahoo.co
m 

0300-5013800 



 

Parasitology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
25. Ph.D Dr.Muhammad Sohail 

Sajid 
drsohailuaf@hotmail.com  Dr.Rao Zahid Abbas raouaf@hotmail.com 0300-6682811 Dr.Zia-ud-Din Sindhu ziasandhu@hotmail.co

m 
0333-6689899 

Microbiology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
26. Ph.D Dr. Iftikhar Hussain driftikharuaf@gmail.com 0333-6512520 Dr. K. Mansoor Mansoor03@hotmail.com 0332-6580440 Dr. M. Shahid 

Mehmood 
Shahiduaf@gmail.com 0345-7891844 

C.M & Surgery Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
27. Ph.D M. Nadeem Asi mnadeemasi@gmail.com 0321-6551515 Tanveer Ahmad tanveer_uaf@hotmail.com 0333-6584658 Ali Raza ali_aliuaf@yahoo.com 0333-8366836 

Theriogenology Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # Name Email Contact # 
28. Ph.D Dr. Ijaz Ahmad drijazahmad_uaf@yahoo.co

m 
0301-7007898 Dr. Huma Jamil drhjamil@uaf.edu.pk 0301-6840259 Dr. Salman Waqas vet.master1070@uaf.e

du.pk 
0345-7937842 

 


